Ashmead: Results of Controlled Parking Zone Consultation

Total Online Post
Households delivered to 31
Responses received 14 3 11
Response rate 45% 10% 35%

Q1: Do you agree with the proposed scheme?

No. of responses

% of responses

Yes 10 71%
No 4 29%
Total Responses 14 100%

Q2: If 'No’, please indicate why by ticking the boxes below.

No. of responses

% of responses

I do not agree with the hours of

operation 2 14%

| do not agree with the days of
operation 1 7%
I would like the bays to be marked 4 29%
Other 1 7%
Total Responses 8 57%

Q4: Approximately how many permits will you need?

No. of responses

% of responses

0 permits 0 0%
1 permit 9 64%
2 permits 3 21%
3 permits 2 14%
Total Responses 14 100%




